Release of All Claims

	Community Garden. As a condition of being allowed to participate in the Community Garden, I
agree 1	to the following:
1.	I have read and agree to abide by and follow the Alston Community Garden rules and regulations.
2.	I am duly aware of the risks and hazards that may arise through participation in Alston Community Garden, and assume any expenses and liabilities I incur in the event of an accident, illness or other incapacity. If I have had any questions about the Alston Community Garden, its nature, risks or hazards, I have contacted the garden coordinator and discussed those questions with him or her to my satisfaction.
3.	Alston Community Garden, The 11 th Hour Response Team and landowners, Alston Pub and Grub do not provide medical or accident insurance coverage and are not responsible for personal articles lost, stolen or damaged.
4.	I agree to allow photographs to be taken of Alston Community Garden to be used in the promotion of future activities.
5.	In consideration of being granted the opportunity to participate in the Community Garden, I, for myself, my executors, administrators, agents and assigns do hereby release and forever discharge The 11 th Hour Response Team, the Alston Garden Committee Garden coordinator, volunteers, other gardeners, and the cooperating landowner, Alston Pub and Grub, from all claims of injury, damages, demands, and any actions whatsoever, including those based on negligence, in any manner arising out of my participation in this activity. I understand that this release means that, among other things, I am giving up my right to sue for any such losses, damages, injury or costs that I may incur.
6.	I represent and certify that my true age is 18 years old. I have read this entire Release, fully understand it, and I agree to be legally bound by it.
Partici _l	pant's Signature
Printe <i>r</i>	d Name Date